BIN uIC BSC CmdName Location PlainNameBilletTitle AssignmentNotes FillDate | JobType
0003215 00030 18400 DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC Washington DC Tech Assist 1705
0132963 40019 21040 STRATCOM JFCC INTEL SRVL&RECON Washington DC modeling and simulation officer 1706
0104559 53886 30010 COMSUBRON 17 BANGOR WA SQOPS 1706
War
8888856 31013 99990 N1 STUDENTS & TAR TRAINEES Fort Leavenworth KS Student Must be O4 or 04 select 1706 College
War
8888840 31013 99990 N1 STUDENTS & TAR TRAINEES Fort Leavenworth KS Student Must be O4 or 04 select 1706 College
0134200 4613A 50030 SUBTRAFAC NOR FLT TEAM TRNG Norfolk VA MTT Officer 1706
1354736 57020 81000 COMSUBPAC PEARL HARBOR HI Staff Officer N8 1707
0003654 00038 28000 US PACIFIC COMMAND PEARL HARBOR HI Chief of Targeting and Plans 1707
3902566 33761 73340 NLECDET SDIEGO SAN DIEGO CA Leadership Instructor 1707
0078576 4611A 10010 NSTCP SITE FTT GUAM Instructor - Tactics 1707
War
8888853 31008 99990 STU AIR UNIV MAXWELL AFB Montgomery AL Student Must be O4 or 04 select 1707 College
3337127 57016 80130 COMSUBLANT Norfolk VA Submarine Requirements Officer 1707
0003342 40010 85310 PEO(W) SUPPORT PAX RIVER MD PATUXENT RIVER MD System Integration Coordinator PMA 280 1708
0078585 00750 32020 NAVSUBSCOL GROTON CT GROTON CT SOAC NAV 1708
3474095 58744 31010 COMMANDER TASK FORCE 69 Naples ITALY STF OPS&PLN/SWO 1708
CANADIAN COMMAND AND STAFF War
8888871 41747 99990 COLLEGE Toronto, CAN Student Must be O4 or 04 select 1708 College
3653888 00030 18355 DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC Washington DC Tech Assist 1708
3619595 46990 01170 PRESINSURV SEA DUTY DET Norfolk VA Inspector 1708
Requires STRAT
0134808 65460 61030 DTRA KIRTLAND AFB Albugquerque NM PERSONNEL RELIABILITY PGM INSP Expierence 1708
0159697 68701 50010 TRITRAFAC KINGS BAY GA KINGS BAY GA STRAT WEPS Instructor 1709
0108748 0107A 00520 COMCARSTRIKEGRU TWELVE Norfolk VA ASW Staff Officer 1709
0078730 63154 40010 NAVSUBTRACENPAC PEARL HARBOR PEARL HARBOR HI Tactics Instructor 1709
0087726 45239 71020 COMSUBDEVRON 12 TAC ANAL GROUP GROTON CT Staff Officer 1709
0003182 00030 18180 DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC Washington DC FUTURE SYS COORD 1709
0104540 65369 33350 PACSUBFOROPS COMP PACFLT PEARL HARBOR HI Regional Employment Officer 1709
0078732 63154 30010 NAVSUBTRACENPAC PEARL HARBOR PEARL HARBOR HI SCH ADMIN and INST DUTY 1710
3637364 42897 00130 ASWFORFIFTHFLT BAHRAIN Staff OPS/Plans 1710 Overseas
0092057 46434 03390 COMUSFLTFORCOM NPEB Norfolk VA S8G JBM Incumbent XO screened 1711 ENG
0092112 46479 40750 COMPACFLT NUC PROP EXAM BD PEARL HARBOR HI S6G/S6W JBM Incumbent XO screened 1711 ENG
0087750 45239 72035 COMSUBDEVRON 12 TAC ANAL GROUP GROTON CT Staff Readiness 1711
0091071 3130B 07100 RESEARCH AND DEV SUPPACT Washington DC Staff Officer 1711
3648409 43020 01160 COMASWFORTHIRDFLT PEARL HARBOR PEARL HARBOR HI Staff Officer 1711
0129843 64092 00900 DEPT OF ENERGY MIL APPLICATION BETHESDA MD Tech Liaison Officer (DOE MOU #18) 1712



0092046

0108552

0155767

0078526
0074777
0100580
0082504
0083427
0141813

1312596

8888862

8888861

0003184

0076233

0109895

2051659
3881455

0107739
3111318

0000732
0104528

0104573
0124717
0083593

0124216
0139425
0134185
0110962
2878071

0107746

46434

55346

4614A

00750
39199
49324
43440
44039
66123

49335

27156

27156

00030

41674

55727

4280A
53896

55244
53989

45997
4280A

53886
62986
57071

62980
57071
65368
55771
55432

55244

03450

40100

30010

31010
86670
50240
74020
19200
10670

00150

00087

00086

18345

70220

30010

70010
70060

07010
36020

13625
30010

40010
00500
01205

42115
02800
31020
00520
70100

02010

COMUSFLTFORCOM NPEB

COMSUBRON 1

TTF BANGOR FLT TEAM TRNG

NAVSUBSCOL GROTON CT

PEP UK-LONDON

USSTRATCOM COS

BUPERS PROG SUPP COMP WASH DC
PEP CANADA-HALIFAX

DEPT OF NAV STF OFF LEGIS AFRS

USSTRATCOM SPECACTS PACIFIC

PCU 794

PCU 794

DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC

SUBPAC TRNG & EVAL COMP

COMSUBDEVRON 12

COMSUBRON 19
COMSUBRON 7

COMSUBRON 11
TACTRAGRULANT

CHNAVPERS SUPPORT WASH DC
COMSUBRON 19

COMSUBRON 17
NPTU BALLSTON SPA-GST
MCC NORTHWOOD

COMNAVPERSCOM MILLINGTON TN
MCC NORTHWOOD
LANTSUBFOROPERCOMP
COMCARSTRIKEGRU TEN
COMSUBRON 16

COMSUBRON 11

Norfolk VA
PEARL HARBOR HI
BANGOR WA

GROTON CT
London UK
OMAHA NE
Arlington VA
Halifax CANADA
Arlington VA

PEARL HARBOR HI
Newport News VA
Newport News VA
Washington DC

PEARL HARBOR HI

GROTON CT

SILVERDALE WA
PEARL HARBOR HI

SAN DIEGO CA
Dam Neck VA

Arlington VA
SILVERDALE WA

BANGOR WA
Ballston SPA NY
Northwood UK

MILLINGTON TN
Northwood UK
Norfolk VA
Norfolk VA
KINGS BAY GA

SAN DIEGO CA

S8G JBM
SQENG
TTF NAV

SOAC Director/SOAC NAV

Deputy Submarine Plans Officer
NPES SECT

SPEC PROJ OFF

SUB WARF TACT INSTR

OLA - Science and Technology Lead

CTF 134 OPS

OPS

ENG

Tech Assist/ SP20524
TRE Team DH

SQOPS

SQWEPS
Squadron Weapons Officer

SQENG
Staff Officer

N133C Nuclear Programs/OCM
SQOPS

SQENG
PPEA/Senior Evaluation Officer
Submarine Watch Officer

Submarine DH Detailer
Military Assistant
SWO

STREDI SUBWRF
SQWEPS

SQOPS

Incumbent XO screeened 1712

Incumbent XO screened 1712

Incumbent XO screened 1712

Incumbent XO screened 1712
1712
1712
1712
1801
1801

1801

PCU OPS 1801

PCU ENG 1801

1801

Incumbent XO screened 1802

Incumbent XO screened 1802

Incumbent XO screened 1802
1802

Incumbent XO screened 1802
1802

Incumbent XO screened 1803
1803

Incumbent XO screened 1803
1803
1803

Incumbent XO screened 1803
1803
1803
1804

Incumbent XO screened 1804

Incumbent XO screened 1804

ENG

ENG
STRAT
NAV

Overseas

STRAT
NAV
X0SS
X0SS
STRAT
WEPS

ENG

ENG
ENG
Overseas

High Vis
Overseas



0104661
8888843

3663829

2771635

0092108

0000262

0134265

0100671

0132830

0146079

0096293

0124739

8888857

2535164

0155794

3350525

3348243

1312598

3661106

0070980

8888855

8888854

8888841
0090590

0076230

0076218

0104584

0083031

53896
37014

55241

55730

46479

00011

65369

49336

47784

68076

47724

43135

31013

65369

4614A

45582

38301

49335

65460

33174

31008

31008

40073
45679

41674

39468

53886

43709

30100
99990

70010

42010

40710

81963

33310

00940

14700

01430

00460

50100

99990

34020

40010

63120

71041

00180

93930

40100

99990

99990

99990
20010

70210

70360

70010

40100

COMSUBRON 7
S PG AFIT NM

COMSUBGRU 10

COMSUBRON 6

COMPACFLT NUC PROP EXAM BD
OPNAV

PACSUBFOROPS COMP PACFLT
USSTRATCOM SPECACTS ATLANTIC
STRATCOM JFCC SPC & GLB STKFOR
NATL GEOSPATIAL INTL AGY HQ
NPTU CHARLESTON BOS

NPTU BALLSTON SPA BOS

N1 STUDENTS & TAR TRAINEES
PACSUBFOROPS COMP PACFLT
TTF BANGOR FLT TEAM TRNG
SPECIAL OPS COMMAND PACIFIC
NAVMINEASWCOM SAN DIEGO
USSTRATCOM SPECACTS PACIFIC
DTRA KIRTLAND AFB

COMSUBGRU 7

STU AIR UNIV MAXWELL AFB

STU AIR UNIV MAXWELL AFB

STU MARINE CORPS UNIVERSITY
SUBMARINE TRG FACILITY NORFOLK

SUBPAC TRNG & EVAL COMP

SUBLANT TRNG & EVAL

COMSUBRON 17

COMSUBRON 15

PEARL HARBOR HI
KIRTLANDAFB

KINGS BAY GA
Norfolk VA

PEARL HARBOR HI
Washington DC
PEARL HARBOR HI
Norfolk VA
OFFUT AFB NE
Silver Spring MD

Charleston SC

Ballston SPA NY

Fort Leavenworth KS

PEARL HARBOR HI
BANGOR WA

Camp H M Smith HlI

SAN DIEGO CA

PEARL HARBOR HI
Albugquerque NM
Yokosuka JAPAN
Montgomery AL

Montgomery AL

QUANTICO VA
Norfolk VA

PEARL HARBOR HI

Norfolk VA

BANGOR WA

GUAM

SQOPS
SANDS Student

Group 10 WEPS

SQENG

S6G JBM
OPS Analysis (N81S1)

Regional Employment Officer (HI)

N9 Staff Officer
SLBM STRK BR
MILITARY EXECUTIVE

Assessments/Inspections Officer

S8G Plant XO

Student

OPS Intel/Special OPS

Tactics Weapons Officer
SSGN Liason

Staff

N9 Staff

PRP Inspection Team Chief
Group 7 Material Officer/ENG
Student

Student

Student
Instructor

TRE DH
TRE DH
SQWEPS

SQENG

Incumbent XO screened
Req STRAT exp

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Must be 04 or 04 select

Incumbent XO screened

Must be O4 or 04 select

Must be O4 or 04 select

Must be O4 or 04 select

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

1805
1805

1805

1805

1805

1805

1805

1805

1805

1805

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1806

1807

1807

1807

1807
1807

1808

1808

1808

1808

STRAT
WEPS

ENG

ENG

STRAT
NAV

ENG

ENG
War
College

STRAT
WEPS

ENG
War
College
War
College
War
College

STRAT
WEPS

ENG



0092056

0109902
0068037

8888869
8888892
0000824
0159703
0000834
0155800
0066474
3586375
0003346
0003210
0111073
0129562
0130091
0070960
0083075
3347332
0159669
0084975
0124210

2835779
0000824

3022007
0111020

2087349

0092047

3903286

46434

55727
55782

30486
30486
00011
3597A
00011
68437
32117
00011
40010
00030
57016
63976
64168
33174
65368
64766
68701
64168
62980

57016
00011

43709
65368

42474

46434

47724

03410

40010
41265

99990
99990
97125
70020
97260
50010
01020
00920
85320
00560
44050
40100
00230
34020
35020
00220
20010
00885
42110

80040
97125

30100
34020

00510

03380

60107

COMUSFLTFORCOM NPEB

COMSUBDEVRON 12
COMSUBGRU 8

STU NAVWARCOL NEWPORT RI
STU NAVWARCOL NEWPORT RI
OPNAV

SUBLEARNCEN GROTON CT
OPNAV

TRITRAFAC BANGOR WA

DSU SAN DIEGO CA

OPNAV

PEO(W) SUPPORT PAX RIVER MD
DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC
COMSUBLANT

COMSUBRON 20

DIR DIV OF NAVREACT DOE
COMSUBGRU 7
LANTSUBFOROPERCOMP
SPECOPS COMMAND EUROPE
TRITRAFAC KINGS BAY GA

DIR DIV OF NAVREACT DOE
COMNAVPERSCOM MILLINGTON TN

COMSUBLANT
OPNAV

COMSUBRON 15
LANTSUBFOROPERCOMP

COMSUBPACREP WEST COAST

COMUSFLTFORCOM NPEB

NPTU CHARLESTON BOS

Norfolk VA

GROTON CT
Naples ITALY

NEWPORT RI

NEWPORT RI
Washington DC
GROTON CT
Washington DC

BANGOR WA
SAN DIEGO CA
Washington DC

PATUXENT RIVER MD

Washington DC
Norfolk VA
KINGS BAY GA
Arlington VA
Yokosuka JAPAN
Norfolk VA
VAIHINGEN GE
KINGS BAY GA
Arlington VA

MILLINGTON TN

Norfolk VA
Washington DC

GUAM
Norfolk VA

SAN DIEGO CA

Norfolk VA

Charleston SC

S6G JBM

SQENG
GROUP 8 ENG

Student

MAWS Student

STRAT PLN/N971A3 VIRGINIA ACQ
Fleet Integration Director (N5)
N972B4

TTF WEPS Instructor

XO Ashore

Asst. for Strategic Actions Group
Flight Test Manager

Tech Assist

Force Radcon Officer

SQENG

NAVSEAOS Flag Aide
REO/OPS

Regional Employment Officer
Maritime excercise planner
NAV Instructor

S8G/S9G Tech Assist

Post DH Detailer

Submarine Req and Warfare Devlopment
STRAT PLN/N971A3 VIRGINIA ACQ

SQOPS
Special OPS Officer

Staff Ops Officer
S6G JBM

MTS Engineer

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Must be 04 or 04 select

Must be 04 or 04 select

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO Screened

1808

1808
1808

1808
1808
1808
1808
1808
1808
1808
1808
1808
1808
1809
1809
1809
1809
1809
1809
1810
1810
1810

1810
1811

1811
1811

1811

1811

1811

ENG
ENG
ENG
War
College

War
College

STRAT
WEPS
X0SS

STRAT

WEPS

ENG

ENG

High Vis

Overseas

ENG

High Vis

ENG

ENG



0101872
2940397
0000815
0000840

0092106
0072815
0053569

2835898

3647400

0087753

0078554
3031272
0091065

0111271
0111461
0070992
3619596
3344169

2318296

0104654

0100665
0111603
3626716
0159696
0162066
0132813

3780328
0109235

0109235
0134277

0092107
0130098

52730
3114B
00011
00011

46479
52730
20826

55729

55432

45239

00750
65369
31308

57020
57023
33174
46990
49324

39468

53896

49336
57024
33174
68701
79109
47784

33248
55522

55522
65369

46479
64168

00185
53015
97250
95920

40690
00130
01000

30010

40100

62090

70010
03510
07140

94000
43000
30120
01180
50040

70370

40100

00880
01130
34040
51010
31760
14210

01210
70100

70100
33390

40700
00925

SUBDEVRON FIVE STAFF
COMSTRIKEFORTRA LANT N7 DEPT
OPNAV

OPNAV

COMPACFLT NUC PROP EXAM BD

SUBDEVRON FIVE STAFF

SSN 701 LA JOLLA

COMSUBRON 4

COMSUBRON 16

COMSUBDEVRON 12 TAC ANAL GROUP

NAVSUBSCOL GROTON CT
PACSUBFOROPS COMP PACFLT
RESEARCH AND DEV SUPPACT

COMSUBPAC

COM OP TEST AND EVAL FORCE
COMSUBGRU 7

PRESINSURV SEA DUTY DET
USSTRATCOM COS

SUBLANT TRNG & EVAL

COMSUBRON 7

USSTRATCOM SPECACTS ATLANTIC
COMSEVENTHFLEET

COMSUBGRU 7

TRITRAFAC KINGS BAY GA
USCENTCOM MCDILL AFB FL
STRATCOM JFCC SPC & GLB STKFOR

NUCLEAR WPN INSPECTION DET
COMSUBDEVRON FIVE

COMSUBDEVRON FIVE
PACSUBFOROPS COMP PACFLT

COMPACFLT NUC PROP EXAM BD
DIR DIV OF NAVREACT DOE

SILVERDALE WA
Norfolk VA

Washington DC
Washington DC

PEARL HARBOR HI
SILVERDALE WA
Norfolk VA

GROTON CT

KINGS BAY GA

GROTON CT

GROTON CT
PEARL HARBOR HI
Washington DC

PEARL HARBOR HI
Norfolk VA
Yokosuka JAPAN
Norfolk VA
OMAHA NE

Norfolk VA

PEARL HARBOR HI

Norfolk VA
Yokosuka JAPAN
Yokosuka JAPAN
KINGS BAY GA
Tampa FL
OFFUT AFB NE

KINGS BAY GA
SILVERDALE WA

SILVERDALE WA
PEARL HARBOR HI

PEARL HARBOR HI
Arlington VA

SQENG

Staff Officer - Tactics and Plans
972C1/Deputy Tactical Missile
Manpower Planning

Incumbent XO screened

S6G JBM Incumbent XO screened
SQOPS

MTS ENG

SQOPS Incumbent XO screened
SQENG Incumbent XO screened

USEA RSCH ASW

SOAC WEPS
Assistant Safety Officer
Staff OPS

Incumbent XO screened

Staff Weapons Officer/STRAT WEPS
Test and Evaluation Officer

REO/ OPS

Technical Inspector
OPSO/STRATCOM COS

TRE DH Incumbent XO screened

SQENG Incumbent XO screened
SSBN Planning

Staff

SSGN LNO

TTF Instructor

Submarine Operations Officer

Staff Officer

AOIC
WEPS

WEPS Incumbent XO screened
Regional Employment Officer

S6G JBM
S6G Tech Assist

Incumbent XO screened

1811
1811
1811
1811

1812
1812
1812

1812

1812

1812

1812
1812
1812

1812
1812
1901
1901
1901

1902

1902

1902
1902
1902
1902
1902
1902

1902
1903

1903
1903

1903
1903

ENG

ENG

STRAT
WEPS

ENG
STRAT
NAV
Overseas
Overseas

STRAT
WEPS

ENG
ENG



3903287

0107705
0159661

0159697
0066420
0159690
0132830
0100639
0090608
0096285
0090580

0003206
0155761
1728086
0124729

0129540

0134186
0003175
0083433
0003226
0078561

0001380
0044086
1381680
0104597

2994624
0091060
0087391
3796243
0096805
2756229

0092109
0078576
0134160
0113264

47724

65368
00750

68701
31954
3597A
47784
47784
45679
49230
45679

00030
68437
00070
49410

63976

65368
00030
46845
00030
00750

00011
09576
00070
53889

62980
3130B
45196
00011
32374
30931

46479
4611A
30751
57087

60109

32010
32010

50010
40010
50010
14700
10760
20020
40300
00110

19080
40010
31440
30100

70100

35030
18580
20100
20520
60010

51421
00520
33055
00520

70904
07070
10010
89120
08010
03550

40720
10010
00300
05345

NPTU CHARLESTON BOS

LANTSUBFOROPERCOMP
NAVSUBSCOL GROTON CT

TRITRAFAC KINGS BAY GA
SUBLEARNCEN DET SAN DIEGO CA
SUBLEARNCEN GROTON CT
STRATCOM JFCC SPC & GLB STKFOR
STRATCOM JFCC SPC & GLB STKFOR
SUBMARINE TRG FACILITY NORFOLK
NPTU CHARLESTON DET MTS TWO
SUBMARINE TRG FACILITY NORFOLK

DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC
TRITRAFAC BANGOR WA
COMPACFLT

NPTU BALLSTON SPA MARF

COMSUBRON 20

LANTSUBFOROPERCOMP

DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC
PEP CANADA-ESQUIMALT
DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC
NAVSUBSCOL GROTON CT

OPNAV
COMCARSTRIKEGRU TWO
COMPACFLT
COMCARSTRIKEGRU EIGHT

COMNAVPERSCOM MILLINGTON TN
RESEARCH AND DEV SUPPACT

CSP NAVDATACEN DET OKINAWA
OPNAV

DTRA SEA DUTY

USSOUTHCOM MIAMI FL

COMPACFLT NUC PROP EXAM BD
NSTCP SITE FTT

COMSUBGRU EIGHT REP NORTHW UK
COMTHIRDFLEET

Charleston SC

Norfolk VA
GROTON CT

KINGS BAY GA
SAN DIEGO CA
GROTON CT
OFFUT AFB NE
OFFUT AFB NE
Norfolk VA
Charleston SC
Norfolk VA

Washington DC
BANGOR WA
PEARL HARBOR HI
Ballston SPA NY

KINGS BAY GA

Norfolk VA
Washington DC

ESQUIMALT CANADA

Washington DC
GROTON CT

Washington DC
Norfolk VA

PEARL HARBOR HI
Norfolk VA

MILLINGTON TN
Washington DC
KADENA JAPAN
Washington DC
Washington DC
Miami FL

PEARL HARBOR HI
GUAM
Northwood UK
SAN DIEGO CA

MTS Engineer

SSGN Scheduling Officer
SOAC ENG

STRAT WEPS Instructor

SLC San Diego XO

Staff Education and Training Plans
SLBM STRK BR

OPS Officer/ALCS

Tactics Instructor

X0

XO SLF Norfolk

Technical Assistant - Weapons
ENG DH

Staff OPS Officer

NPTU XO

SQWEPS

Regional Employment Officer/OPS Staff

SSGN OFF SP2055
Submarine Operations
ENG Liaison/Staff

Training OPS/School Admin

STRAT Plans/Nuclear Weapons Policy AO

STFREDI SUBWRF
Staff OPS and Plans
Staff Sub Warfare

PERS-403 Deputy
Staff Officer

OIC CSP NDC DET OKI
Staff OPS Analysis
Deputy Team Chief
Maritime OPS Offcier

S9G JBM
Instructor - Tactics
(o][@

Staff ASW Officer

Incumbent XO Screened

Incumbent XO screened

Biesel relieving 1702

Filled By SWO(N)

Incumbent XO screened

WEPS

Incumbent XO screened

Incumbent XO screened
NSTCP det Guam OIC

1903

1903
1903

1903
1903
1903
1904
1904
1904
1904
1904

1904
1904
1905
1905

1905

1905
1905
1905
1905
1905

1905
1906
1906
1906

1906
1906
1906
1906
1906
1906

1907
1907
1907
1907

ENG

STRAT
WEPS
X0SS

X0SS
STRAT
NAV
X0SS

STRAT
WEPS

Overseas

XO0SS

ENG
XO0SS
X0SS



0003205

3546078
0047004
0123462
0070975

0003217
0078420

0100668

0134836

0000812
0096807
0000842
0094417
0113245
0159713

3663852
3009501

00030

55432
09722
62921
33174

00030
00124

49336

32372

00011
32374
00011
46990
57087
68701

53885
32389

18335

30100
00520
00190
70030

19070
31120

00920

00420

97155
04010
99250
01150
03393
40010

70020
01330

DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC

COMSUBRON 16
COMCARSTRIKEGRU THREE
NAVPMOSSP SSP FLIGHT SYSTEMS
COMSUBGRU 7

DIRSSP WASHINGTON DC
NAVWARCOL NEWPORT RI

USSTRATCOM SPECACTS ATLANTIC

DEFENSE THREAT RED AGENCY SHDT

OPNAV

DTRA SEA DUTY

OPNAV

PRESINSURV SEA DUTY DET
COMTHIRDFLEET
TRITRAFAC KINGS BAY GA

COMSUBGRU 9
USSTRATCOM NAOC

Washington DC

KINGS BAY GA
BREMERTON WA
Sunnyvale CA
Yokosuka JAPAN

Washington DC
NEWPORT RI

Norfolk VA

FORT BELVOIR VA

Washington DC
Washington DC
Washington DC
Norfolk VA
SAN DIEGO CA
KINGS BAY GA

BANGOR WA
OFFUT AFB NE

Tech Assist

SQOPS

Staff ASW Officer

XO ashore

STAFF - OPS AND PLANNING

Tech Assist
Staff

CSL N9, OPS

Nuclear Radiological Project Manager

Assistant Congressional Liaison
Mission Commander

Undersea Systems Action Officer
Inspector

Staff Submarine Warfare OPS/Plans
TTF ENG

Group WEPS
Operations Officer

Incumbent XO screened

STRAT WEPS/STRAT NAV

Incumbent XO screened

1907

1908
1908
1908
1909

1909
1910

1911

1911

1912
2001
2001
2001
2001
2003

2003
2007

STRAT
NAV

XO0SS

STRAT
WEPS

STRAT
WEPS

X0SS
STRAT
WEPS



